2YITXAIPOYME TOY2 MAOHTEZ MAZ TA TiZ EMIAOZEIZ TOY2
2TI2 NANEAAHNIEZ EZETAZEIZ 2021

MAOHMATIKA

MAMNAAONOYAOZ AlH2 18,9
KOAIAAKHZ AHMHTPH2 18,6
APBANITH2 2TAYPO2 18,4
AAMIMPIANIAHZ NIKOAAO:z-
ANAPEA2 17,9
EAEYOEPIAAH NIKH 17
KATZIMITAZ TEPAZIMO2 17
ANOMH MAPIA 16,6
ANANATA 2TAMATIA 16,5
MINAET2ZA MAPITINA 16,3
AANIHA XPIZTINA 16,3
T2INAPIAOY ZQH 15,9

T2ZANTA TEQPTIA 15,8



IKIOYZEAIAHZ
KQONZTANTINO2
ZEPBOYAH2 KYPIAKO2
EYOYMIOY EIPHNH-
XPYZOBAAANTQ

MAOHMATIKA ENAA

MOANIQTH2 TA202
MAIAAPAKHZ NMA2XAAH2
ANTQNIAAOY 2TEANA
MA2TOPAz XPH2TO2

XHMEIA

MANAAONOYAO2Z ATH2
AANAKAIAOY AAEZANAPA
KOATZAKAH IQANNA
'YAOY ZOOIA

AIATTH BAPBAPA

15,6
15,3

15,2

19,3
18,9
16,3
15,8

18,8
18,5
18,4
18,4
18,2



KOAIAAKHZ AHMHTPH2
APBANITHZ 2TAYPO2
2KOYPA2 ANA2TAz2102
MANATNANNH KQNZTANTINA
DOYTZITZIAOY XPIZTINA
MOYAIOY OEODANIA
FTEQPITANTAZ 2TEPT102
ZINATMH 2MAPATAA
EAEYOEPIAAH NIKH
XAPITOMNOYAOZz XAPH2
ZEPBOYAHZ KYPIAKO2
KOYT2OINANNH ANAZzTAZIA
KATZIMITAZ TEPA2IMO2
ANOMH MAPIA
AAMIPIANIAHZ NIKOAAO:2-
ANAPEA2

AANATA 2TAMATIA
KOYTABA APIAANH

18,1
18,1
17,9
17,8
17,7
17,6
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,4
16,9
16,8
16,7
16,5

16,2
15,9
15,7



T2INAPIAOY ZQH
T2ANTA IFEQPTIA

XATZH ANH AIZENOYP
NMATPQNIAOY AHMHTPA

dYzZIKH

MANATNANNH KQNZTANTINA
MANAAONOYAO2z ATH2
XAPITOMNOYAO2z XAPH2
ANAMIPIANIAHZ NIKOAAO:z-
ANAPEA2

KOAIAAKHZ AHMHTPH2
2KOYPAZ ANA2TAzIO2
DOYTZITZIAOY XPIZTINA
MOYAIOY OEODANIA
KATZIMITAZ TEPA2IMO2
TEQPITANTAZ 2TEPIO2
T2ANTA ITEQPTIA

15,7
15,7
15,7
15,3

19,9
19
18,1

18
17,8
17,7
16,8
16,6
16,1
15,7
15,5



APBANITHZ 2TAYPO2
KOAT2ZAKAH IQANNA

BIOAOTIA

MOYAIOY OEODANIA
XAPITOMNOYANOZz XAPH2
DOYTZITZIAOY XPIZTINA
2KOYPA2 ANA2TA2102
MANATIANNH KQNZTANTINA
KOYTABA APIAANH
KOATZAKAH IQANNA
KOYT2ZOINANNH ANAZTAZIA
XATZH ANH AIZENOYP
ZINATMH 2MAPATAA
MOYZTAQDA KIAZH® MEAI2

15,4
15,4

19,6
19,1
17,9
17,7
17,4
17,4
17
16,7
16,7
15,9
15,8



AOO

AANIHA XPIZTINA

MMAETZA KQN/NA-MAPINA
(MAPITINA)
SAPANTOMOYAOZ NIKOZ
AZTPEINIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
rKIOYZEAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAITAYPOY AHMHTPIOZ
STYAIANIAHZ STAYPOZ
MNEXAIBANIAHZ OANOZ
KOKKINIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
KATZAOYNHZ MANATIQTHZ
SAKAPH AOANAZIA

[KANIOZ MANNHZ
KOAOZIAHZ KONITANTINOZ
KAATZOZ FEQPIIOZ

MOANAAZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ

20

19,8
19,6
19,4
19,2
19
18,4
18,3
17,8
17,8
17,8
17
17
16,9
16,1



MOYX2IN KOPAI
NMANAGEOAQPOY ZTEDANOZ
AATKO2 OOAQPH2

AEMNN

AANIHA XPIZTINA

MMAETZA KQN/NA-MAPINA
(MAPITINA)

rKIOYZEAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ASTPEINIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
KOKKINIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MOYXZIN KOPAI

KAATZOZ FEQPIIO3
STYAIANIAHZ STAYPOZ
KAPASITAYPOY AHMHTPIOZ
KATZAOYNHZ NANATIQTHZ
SAPANTOMOYAOZ NIKOZ
MOYZTA®A ENEZ-DATHX

16,1
15,8
15,4

19,8

19,6
18,6
17,6
17,1
16,7
16,4
16,4
16,1
15,8
15,7
15,5



